
8.—7-

CLASS XIII.—PUBLIC AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS AND DOMAINS—contd.

79

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
19' �0-1.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

VOTE No. 62—continued.
Other Charges—continued.

Inspectors' Wages
Travelling-expenses
Freight, Cartage, &c.
Advertising
Annual Services
Contingencies ... .;.

£

800
250
100
50

200
300

£

17
18
19
20
21
22

20,6^5
21,325Total—Vote No. 62

SCHOOL BUILDINGS, FURNITURE, AND SITES.

VOTE No. 63.
Public and Native Schools 25,000

Total—Vote No. 63 25,000

GOVEENMENT DOMAINS.

1
2

VOTE No. 64.
Wellington and Auckland
Contingencies ... ... 950

150

1,100Total—Vote No. 64

TOTAL OF CLASS XIII. £47,425


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

