Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XIII.—PUBLIC AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS AND DOMAINS—contd.

			·		1900-1.	
	PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.				£	£
	VOTE No. 62—continued.				~	. ~
	Other Charges—continued.				ļ	
17	Inspectors' Wages				800	
18	Travelling-expenses	•••			250	
19	Freight, Cartage, &c.	***			100	
2 0	Advertising	•••	•••		50	
21	Annual Services		•••		200	
22	Contingencies	•••			300	
	TOTALVOTE No. 62			20,625	21,325	
	SCHOOL BUILDINGS, F	URNITURE	, AND S	SITES.		
	VOTE No. 63. Public and Native School	s			25,000	
1	Tubile and Ivalive School					
1		оте No. 63				25,000
1		OTE No. 63				25,000
1	Total—V		 īs.			25,000
1			 īs.			25,000
1	Total—V		 f8.			25,000
1	TOTAL—V GOVERNMEN VOTE No. 64.	NT DOMAIN	 rs. 		950	25,000
	Total—V GOVERNMEN	NT DOMAIN	 		950 150	25,000